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
ty 344-4387 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm & 2 
bath apt. W/D included. $365/mo. 
+ 1/2 util. 685-0705. 

2 housemates wanted for 7 bdrm. 
Clean house, near Autzen, close 
to UO and bus line. $220/mo. +1/6 
dep. & util. 1 yr. lease. 746-9697. 

Share with student. 1 room avail- 
able in 2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. Close 
to UO & bus lines. Chase Village. 
$393.50/mo. +1/2 util. 334-6597. 

Roomate wanted to share 2 bed- 
room house at 1791 Ferry St. 4 
blocks from campus, 2 blocks from 
Safeway. $360/mo + utilities. Call 
Evan 687-0286. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
Attention Volleyball Players 

Women's club try-outs start Mon 
10/5 in Ger Annex 352 from 7-10 
p.m. Any questions call the club 
sports office @ 346-3733 or drop 
by the oflice in the basement of 
the EMU. 

280 COUNSELING 
IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counsaling lor 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Affordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Dully LCSW. 461 -5237 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U ot O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

285 SERVICES 
Attention all student organizations: 

it you're looking tor a DJ tor your 
next dance or function then look 
no further. We play house, techno, 
disco, hip-hop and more. For more 
intormation please call 343-4603. 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

E11J9V= m ART CINEMAS m 

m 492 E. 13th 686-2458 m 
GENERAL ADMISSION Thuri Sat 16 

DISCOUNT SHOWS Su W# 14 SOfMatinetl I. 
■ in patiet 6 moviei for (20 good Su Ti 

9 35 Nightly 
Billy's Hollywood 

Screen Kiss 
* 

FINAL WEEK! 5 15 & 9 20 Nightly* 
buffalo CS 

FINAL WEEK> 7 25 Nightly 
S/unnS of beverfy hi//£ 

FINAL WEEK' 5 00 & 7 15 Nightly 
The Governes& 

«‘a:,“SWAKE EYES 
8STWE BtYbWP] 

WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 

■ Tonight, October 5 ■ 

The Suicide 
Machines, Avail, 

Shortroaid 
All \f*v\ \\ dcomc • (tS7~274() 

RAFT TRIPS 
Guided McKenzie. $20 & up. Raft 
rentals, transportations, wetsuits 
also available. Rogue River. 3 days 
Oct. 16-18. $169 per person in- 
cludes everything. Open all yearl 
Call Al's at 895-4465 or website at 
www.alswildwater.com 

315 WHAT'S HAPPENING? 
This Thursday, October 8th, 
|oin DJ's Tronic and Nemo at 

John Henry's from 10 p.m. until 2 
a.m. We will be giving away CD's 
and posters so come check it out. 

Cover is only$1! 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Violin part 
5 Began the 

trick 
8 Lmdstrom 

et al. 
12 Mayberry 

lad 
13Blue7'' 
14 Noun 

15 Pot- 
holder's 
kin 

16 Milk 
drinker’s 
giveaway? 

18 Father 
Time’s 
prop 

20 Nil 
21 Singer k.d. 

39 Mrs. 
McKinley 

41 Zilch, in 
Xochimilco 

42 Bionic 
being 

45 Hitchcock 
classic 

49 Tonsorial 
operations 

51 Bread 
spread 

52 Sultry 
Sommer 

53 Pirouette 
pivot 

54 Harvest 
55 Garden 

intruder 
56 Lay down 

the lawn 
57 Drenches 

DOWN 
1 Arles 

appella- 
tions 

2 Grand- 
scale 

3 Metropoli- 
tan area 

4 Fish 
container? 

5 Spoke 
woefully 

6 Aussie 
avian 

7 LP. e g. 
8 Veggie in 

Chinese 
food 

9 Marigold 
measurer 
of song 

10 Analges- 

ic s target 
11 Prophet 
17 Haley's 

“Oz" 
costume 

19 Padlocked 
fastener 

22 Be 
admitted 

24 Clinton 
blew it 

25 Prior to 
26 Lightweight 

motorcycle 
27 Fell back 
29 Rug type 
30 French 

possessive 
33 Ohio squad 
36 Put on a 

pedestal 
38 Richard 

is bans 

delay 
24 School 

term 

28 Coll 
building 

31 Jackie's 
second 

32 One of the 
Apostles 

34 Reuben 
container 

35 Lawless 
character 
on TV 

37 Predica- 
ments 

Solution time: 26 min 

IT 
1 R E P A N( 

r'o'c'o'c'o: 
a!c:T!OR;s! 

IT|N,prKm L■EtEJ 

Saturday s answer 

10-5 

Hioraan s 

colleagues 
40 Lob's path 
42 Masticate 
43 Harvard's 

rival 
44 Courage 

and 
fortitude 

46 Chanteuse 
Laine 

47 Jalopy 
48 "How 

clumsy of 
me!" 

50 Addition- 
ally 


